
ARTISAN LIVING™  |  ENGINEERED HARDWOOD

Hardwood Flooring  
through Creative Curation.
Experience the modern artisanship of authentic hardwood  
with this collection.

• �Hand crafted techniques on wire-brushed, distressed, or 
traditional White Oak planks

• 7˝ wide with a variety of lengths; ranging up to 6´
• Eye-catching and distinctive color range
• �Low gloss finish that protects against everyday scratches  

and stains

50-YEAR LIMITED   
RESIDENTIAL WARRANTY

5-YEAR LIMITED   
COMMERCIAL WARRANTY

PHOTO: Beach Goer, White Oak, AREK382W

MADE IN THE USA
Artisan Living™ hardwood floors feature 
more than 90% domestic content.

Visit robbins.com for more details.

Scan to learn more about  
Artisan Living™ Flooring



ARTISAN LIVING™  |  ENGINEERED HARDWOOD

Early Evening
7˝	 AREK392W

Mineral Tone
7˝	 AREK397W

Nautical Vibe
7˝	 AREK387X

Beach Goer
7˝	 AREK382W

Shade Of Pale
7˝	 AREK372W

Golden Hue
7˝	 AREK302W

Steeped in Heritage
7˝	 AREK362W

Outside In
7˝	 AREK352W

Bygone Era
7˝	 AREK342W

Sun Dappled
7˝	 AREK332W

Intriguing Neutral
7˝	 AREK322W

Natural Favorite
7˝	 AREK312S

WR-1144-422    �FloorScore is a trademark of the Resilient Floor Covering Institute. All other trademarks owned by AHF, LLC.    © 2022 AHF, LLC.     
NOTE: Due to printing limitations, colors pictured cannot be guaranteed to match actual flooring material.

ARTISAN LIVING ENGINEERED

SPECIES White Oak THICKNESS 1/2˝ PLANK LENGTH(S) 12˝-72˝ TEXTURE Wire-Brushed, 
Smooth, Distressed

WIDTH 7˝ GLOSS Low FINISH Urethane

EDGE DETAIL Micro-beveled edges and stained ends BOARD-TO-BOARD 
VARIATION Most

INSTALLATION Float, Glue, Staple    Below / On / Above Ground Level WARRANTY 50-Year Limited Residential and 5-Year Limited Commercial

CARTONS
PER PALLET 40 SQ FT PER 

CARTON 24.5 SQ FT PER PALLET 980 PALLETS PER 
TRUCK/CONTAINER 25

QUARTER ROUND T-MOLDING REDUCER STRIP THRESHOLD STAIRNOSE

Beach Goer TQ0WK753LW TM0WK753LW TR5WK753LW TH0WK753LW TS5WK753LW

Golden Hue TQ0WK530LW TM0WK530LW TR5WK530LW TH0WK530LW TS5WK530LW

Natural Favorite TQ0WK933LS TM0WK933LS TR5WK933LS TH0WK933LS TS5WK933LS

Intriguing Neutral TQ0WK536LW TM0WK536LW TR5WK536LW TH0WK536LW TS5WK536LW

Sun Dappled TQ0HC538LW TM0HC538LW TR5HC538LW TH0HC538LW TS5HC538LW

Bygone Era TQ0WK544LW TM0WK544LW TR5WK544LW TH0WK544LW TS5WK544LW

Steeped in Heritage TQ0WK934LW TM0WK934LW TR5WK934LW TH0WK934LW TS5WK934LW

Outside In TQ0WK545LW TM0WK545LW TR5WK545LW TH0WK545LW TS5WK545LW

Shade Of Pale TQ0WK935LW TM0WK935LW TR5WK935LW TH0WK935LW TS5WK935LW

Nautical Vibe TQ0WK936LD TM0WK936LD TR5WK936LD TH0WK936LD TS5WK936LD

Early Evening TQ0WK774LW TM0WK774LW TR5WK774LW TH0WK774LW TS5WK774LW

Mineral Tone TQ0WK937LW TM0WK937LW TR5WK937LW TH0WK937LW TS5WK937LW

WHITE OAK


